KSJE Programs and Issues

October 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Community Issues:
2=Education

1=Arts

3=Politics

4=Public Safety 5=Health

Time

Duration
(minutes)

Issue
Code

Program Name

Description

10/3/2023

10/5/2023

10/9/2023

10/11/2023

10/12/2024

10/19/2023

10/24/2023

10/26/2024

10/30/2023

8:10am

8:50am

8:10am

8:10am

8:10am

8:10am

8:10am

8:50am

8:10am

30

10

22

30

30

30

30

10

30

=

=

=

=

=

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

The San Juan Health Council
presents the Come As You Are
program to help women dealing
with Substance Abuse.

Students from Farmington High
School discuss their latest theater
project: Clue

The River Reach Foundation
discusses their all day music
event: Animas River Jam!

San Juan Regional Medical Center
Chaplain discusses the links
between stress & wellness.
Guests from the Family Crisis
Center discuss the services they
offer to survivors of domestic
violence

Guests from San Juan County
discuss their ideas to expand the
Mental Health Resource Center
into a Crisis Triage Center.
Filmmaker Justin Hunt discusses
his latest feature film, part of
which was shot in San Juan
County.

Piedra Vista Theater students
discuss their play "Dirt."
Director Travis Holt Hamilton
discusses his latest film, Touch
the Water.




11/2/2023

11/9/2023

12/13/2023

12/14/2023

8:10am

8:10am

8:10am

8:10am

10

30

30

30

=

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

The San Juan Symphony previews
their November concert.

San Juan County officials provide
safety tips for the holidays.

We get an update into the
pediatrics unit remodel at San
Juan Regional Medical Center.

Elderly care at the holidays and
beyond.




