## **KSJE Programs and Issues**

October 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Community Issues:

1=Arts 2=Education 3=Politics 4=Public Safety 5=Health

		Duration	Issue		
Date	Time	(minutes)	Code	Program Name	Description
					The San Juan Health Council
					presents the Come As You Are
				Scott Michlin	program to help women dealing
10/3/2023	8:10am	30	5	Morning Program	with Substance Abuse.
					Students from Farmington High
				Scott Michlin	School discuss their latest theater
10/5/2023	8:50am	10	1	Morning Program	project: Clue
					The River Reach Foundation
				Scott Michlin	discusses their all day music
10/9/2023	8:10am	22	1	Morning Program	event: Animas River Jam!
					Car Ivan Basis ad Madisal Cantan
				Coott Michlin	San Juan Regional Medical Center
10/11/2022	0.10am	30	_	Scott Michlin	Chaplain discusses the links between stress & wellness.
10/11/2023	8.10am	30	5	Morning Program	Guests from the Family Crisis
					Center discuss the services they
				Scott Michlin	offer to survivors of domestic
10/12/2024	8·10am	30	2	Morning Program	violence
10/12/2024	0.100111	30	2	INIOTHING FROGRAM	Violetice
					Guests from San Juan County
					discuss their ideas to expand the
				Scott Michlin	Mental Health Resource Center
10/19/2023	8:10am	30	5	Morning Program	into a Crisis Triage Center.
					Filmmaker Justin Hunt discusses
					his latest feature film, part of
				Scott Michlin	which was shot in San Juan
10/24/2023	8:10am	30	1	Morning Program	County.
				Scott Michlin	Piedra Vista Theater students
10/26/2024	8:50am	10	1	Morning Program	discuss their play "Dirt."
					Director Travis Holt Hamilton
l				Scott Michlin	discusses his latest film, Touch
10/30/2023	8:10am	30	1	Morning Program	the Water.

11/2/2023	8:10am	10	1	Scott Michlin Morning Program	The San Juan Symphony previews their November concert.
11/9/2023	8:10am	30	4	Scott Michlin Morning Program	San Juan County officials provide safety tips for the holidays. We get an update into the
12/13/2023	8:10am	30	5	Scott Michlin Morning Program	pediatrics unit remodel at San Juan Regional Medical Center.
12/14/2023	8:10am	30	5	Scott Michlin Morning Program	Elderly care at the holidays and beyond.